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STANDARD IN VIOLATION
CAS ENUMBE R: c F-2023_023281 Applicable codes index [

L&I District: EAST

OPA Account #: 652321100
8528 TORRESDALE AVE
Philadelphia, PA 19136-1504

Case number CF-2023-023281
Priority STANDARD
Date added Mar. 22, 2023
Date updated Aug. 23, 2023
Resolution date Not Available

| >
Violation number: VI-2023-017594 - PM15-302.1 +
Violation number: VI-2023-017592 - PM15-304.15 -+
Violation number: VI-2023-017593 - PM15-302.7 +

Investigations
Date Case # Status

Mar. 22, 2023 CF-2023-023281 FAILED

https://li.phila.gov/property-history/search/violation-detail?address=652321100&Id=CF-2023-023281 1/2



15/02/2024, 10:15 L&l

I An official website of the City of Philadelphia government Here's how you know

Property History
Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

Aug. 23, 2023 CF-2023-023281 FAILED
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